
Marion Satherley <marionawayfromhome@gmail.com>

Fwd: Quote 20039: A5 MEMBERSHIPFLYERS - ONE SIDED 
2 messages

Aileen Connell <aileen.connell@gmail.com> Thu, Mar 3, 2022 at 7:26 AM
To: Paul McIntosh <pmcintosh64@yahoo.com>, Marion Satherley <marionawayfromhome@gmail.com>

Reply from printers

Let me know if printing needs to happen soon to beat the survey or if leaflet is being changed to include QR code and link to survey.  Maybe if
we get real clever TDC could print this leaflet too or we share costs.  If we include TACA we will need more than 2500.

I will be in email contact next week as in Christchurch- fingers crossed back on Thursday. Happy to keep coordinating

Also more than happy to walk dogs and deliver lealets.  I wasn't concerned about time taken last time

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Waimea Print Express <office@waimeaprint.co.nz> 
Date: Wed, 2 Mar 2022, 07:40 
Subject: RE: Quote 20039: A5 MEMBERSHIPFLYERS - ONE SIDED 
To: Aileen Connell <aileen.connell@gmail.com> 

Hi Aileen,

 

Yes your exec is correct, and it is and that is how we cost and produce this type of work.

 

We maximise efficiency.

 

We actually print on SRA3 which is bigger than A3

 

Kind Regards, 

Sean Harnetty

MANAGING DIRECTOR

E: office@waimeaprint.co.nz  |  P: (03) 544 7376  |  W: www.waimeaprint.co.nz

5 McGlashen Ave, Richmond, Nelson 7020

 

cid:C9E1589D-5863-4A59-8B25-2C08F9FA4C1A

 

From: Aileen Connell [mailto:aileen.connell@gmail.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, 1 March 2022 7:53 p.m. 
To: waimea print <office@waimeaprint.co.nz> 
Subject: Re: Quote 20039: A5 MEMBERSHIPFLYERS - ONE SIDED

 

Hi Sean 

 

Many thanks for the quote.  One question from our Exec was would it be more cost effective to print 4 upon A3 and cut into
4?  I would appreciate your advice.

 

many thanks
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Aileen

 

On Mon, 28 Feb 2022 at 07:22, <office@waimeaprint.co.nz> wrote:

Hi Aileen 
Quote as requested attached.
Kind Regards 
Sean Harnetty 
Waimea Print Express

2 attachments
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Marion Satherley <marionawayfromhome@gmail.com> Thu, Mar 3, 2022 at 7:20 PM
To: Aileen Connell <aileen.connell@gmail.com>
Cc: Paul McIntosh <pmcintosh64@yahoo.com>

Great.
All good for me.
Cheers Marion  

Sent from my iPhone
[Quoted text hidden]
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